€9 CompanyLogo

SELLER
Pritset

Ukraine, Lvivska, Lviv, main str. 11

Pritset Services

Receipt Number Receipt Date Payment Method
pts-000000001 2025-10-27 10:10 Credit Card

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE SUBTOTAL _

Intel Xeon Gold 6326 $2000 $20000
16GB DDR4-3200 PC4-
25600R ECC RDIMM 10 3100 $1000
Server SSD 2TB 5 $103 $515
Customer asked to bundle everything in one package Subtotal
Tax (10%)
Total
Jared Oiton N/A
Salesperson Signature

THANK YOU FOR THE PAYMENT!

$2000

$100

$51.3
$21515
$2151.3
$23666.3



