

## **SELLER**

Pritset

Ukraine, Lvivska, Lviv, main str. 11

## **Pritset Services**

Receipt NumberReceipt DatePayment Methodpts-0000000012025-10-27 10:10Credit Card

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX
Intel Xeon Gold 6326	10	\$2000	\$20000	\$2000
16GB DDR4-3200 PC4- 25600R ECC RDIMM	10	\$100	\$1000	\$100
Server SSD 2TB	5	\$103	\$515	\$51.3
Customer asked to bundle everything in one package			Subtotal	\$21515
			Tax (10%)	\$2151.3
			Total	\$23666.3

Salesperson	Signature	
Jared Oiton	N/A	

THANK YOU FOR THE PAYMENT!